Trail de la Julienne 2024

Pos

NV oONOU DA WNBR

[
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dos.

2532
2705
2714
2713
2695
2687
2709
2677
2727
2592
2733
2730
2696
2694
2718
2683
2708
2720
2575
2540
2744
2707
2691
2680
2679
2566
2743
2702
2589
2719
2522
2682
2585
2690
2710
2701
2504
2688
2686
2746
2693
2697
2698
2717
2681
2569
2548
2689
2610
2612
2678
2622
2726
2732
2704
2684
2731

Nom

Alali

llardi
Fiorello
Compére
Romio
Geron
Spits

Art
Comonte
Grandhenry
Clerx
Defawes
Shiri
Respen
Fumal
Dortu
Krier
Piroux
Biemar
Cheriet
Assiedi
Rosenholtz
Keser
Daenen
Calabrese
Speca
Douven
Preharpre
Franssen
Boelen
Lokossou
De Lucia
Demez
Kakesa
Hernandez
Wery
Caltot
Hebert
Geron
Guennani
Malki
Sindic
Sindic
Malognini
Darcis
Vranken
Graeven
Henrion
Moreau
Pirotte
Baglio
Zingaro
Beckers
Fortemps
Denis
Fissette

Bovy

Prénom
Sharvan
Samuel
Matheo
Martin
Alexandre
Mathis
Lou
Timothée
Alexandre
Pierre
Cyril
Hugo
Malone
Victoria
Mathilde
Léo
Clara
Lyna
Emiliana
Yannis
Sofian
Suzanne
Elise
Emelyne
Louise
Flavio
Lou
Maxime
Loris
Judith
Treicy
Lenny
Lukas
Lyna
Guillaume
Olivia
Lily

Nola
Clément
Zakaria
Maissa
Natael
Tymeo
Pierre
Juliette
Mathys
Justin
Aurore
Manon
Dianne
Alexandre
Alessio
Bastien
Nola
Tom
Samuel
Celia
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Pos
Cat
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Cat
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune H
Cadet H
Cadet F
Jeune H
Cadet H
Scolaire H
Jeune H
JeuneH
Jeune H
Jeune F
Cadet F
JeuneH
Cadet F
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Jeune F
Jeune F
Jeune F
Jeune F
Junior H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Cadet H
Cadet F
Cadet H
Jeune H
Scolaire H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Jeune F
Cadet F
Jeune F
Cadet H
Junior H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Cadet H
Jeune H
Jeune F
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
JeuneH
Scolaire H
JeuneH
Jeune F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune F

Par course 3 Km

Temps

0:10:19'07
0:10:33'75
0:10:38'48
0:10:59'73
0:11:08'25
0:11:08'38
0:11:08'59
0:11:11'48
0:11:12'19
0:11:26'36
0:11:32'69
0:12:03'26
0:12:03'39
0:12:09'79
0:12:11'71
0:12:15'29
0:12:16'74
0:12:16'87
0:12:34'40
0:12:40'16
0:12:43'84
0:12:48'08
0:12:57'75
0:13:03'17
0:13:03'95
0:13:04'76
0:13:09'28
0:13:13'50
0:13:13'60
0:13:15'29
0:13:19'82
0:13:23'17
0:13:27'77
0:13:28'64
0:13:46'88
0:13:51'21
0:13:54'22
0:13:56'29
0:14:05'25
0:14:06'20
0:14:06'28
0:14:11'41
0:14:12'53
0:14:14'02
0:14:17'76
0:14:40'49
0:14:41'08
0:14:45'35
0:14:49'18
0:14:49'18
0:14:54'49
0:15:01'44
0:15:01'44
0:15:05'13
0:15:10'42
0:15:11'29
0:15:11'61

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 1 sur 8

TpsKm
3:26
3:31
3:33
3:40
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:49
3:51
4:01
4:01
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:19
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:35
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:46
4:53
4:53
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:58
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:04
5:04
5:04

KmH
17,4
17,0
16,9
16,4
16,2
16,2
16,2
16,1
16,1
15,7
15,6
14,9
14,9
14,8
14,8
14,7
14,7
14,7
14,3
14,2
14,1
14,1
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,6
13,6
13,6
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,4
13,1
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,9
11,9
11,8



Trail de la Julienne 2024

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Dos.

2715
2564
2528
2716
2614
2741
2579
2605
2692
2700
2502
2742
2546
2580
2515
2565
2728
2607
2573
2621
2547
2596
2735
2734
2501
2595
2591
2601
2602
2518
2584
2509
2721
2722
2706
2519
2729
2558
2526
2523
2618
2570
2703
2711
2550
2536
2527
2543
2740
2581
2620
2587
2530
2593
2712
2588
2578

Nom

Wera
Renson
Rubes
Kilie
Porzenheim
Deveux
Cardillo
Leruth
Luyckx
Smets
Bellavia
Bamps
Frenay
Conka
Gianquinto
Sarolea
Claes
Mafit
Beckers
Wiliquet
Gilon
Judong
Hardy
Hardy
Baguette
Houlmont-Driessen
Glovia
Lacomble
Lee
Hussaum
Delvaux
Croughs
Lhoest
Lhoest
Haberscheidt
Lambrechts
Claes
Laruelle
Michel
Market
Tilkin
Alouyan
Prharpre
Mafit
Jennes
Bellery
Ortegat
Dupont
Recinos
Craciun
Vandeberg
Donnay
Van Ass
Hendrick
Bindea
Francois
Cajot

Prénom
Romane
Amandine
Andrea
Elif
Mateo
Sacha
Angelo
Noa
Maxime
Jonas
Lucie
Nicolas
Jean
Alexandre
Ugo
Celeste
Justine
Lilou
Lyne
Victoria
Noelia
Caroline
Samuel
Mickael
Clara
Nolane
Sofiane
Zoe
Theresa
Miral
Marie
Alicia
Elisabeth
Yannick
Lola
Romane
Bryan
Olivia
Camille
Zia
Nuria
Leila
Elyne
Dysa
Emma
Lea
Kalisha
Lena
Nahomi
Maria
Tom
Celia
Soline
Alyssa
Ana-Maria
Lili-Rose
Lily
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Pos
Cat

Cat
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Cadet H
Jeune F
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Cadet H
JeuneH
Jeune H
Cadet F
Jeune H
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Jeune F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Junior F
Scolaire F
JeuneH
NA

Cadet F
Cadet F
Scolaire H
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Jeune F
NA

Jeune F
Cadet F
Jeune H
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Jeune F
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Scolaire H
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F

Par course 3 Km

Temps

0:15:11'74
0:15:44'74
0:15:44'77
0:16:05'00
0:16:08'95
0:16:21'90
0:16:24'21
0:16:24'50
0:16:26'31
0:16:29'72
0:16:32'04
0:16:32'18
0:16:35'15
0:16:36'77
0:16:59'75
0:17:20'36
0:17:20'41
0:17:33'15
0:17:33'74
0:17:34'31
0:17:41'59
0:17:42'13
0:17:50'00
0:17:50'32
0:17:51'25
0:18:29'57
0:18:30'11
0:18:31'04
0:18:31'15
0:18:35'70
0:18:35'92
0:18:43'78
0:18:48'96
0:18:49'99
0:18:54'97
0:19:01'32
0:19:20'76
0:19:26'53
0:19:27'94
0:19:27'98
0:19:29'67
0:20:03'79
0:20:16'75
0:20:20'16
0:20:38'97
0:20:39'41
0:20:41'15
0:21:10'76
0:21:14'70
0:21:22'45
0:21:33'51
0:21:34'25
0:22:16'51
0:22:17'32
0:22:23'47
0:22:24'29
0:22:27'59

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 2 sur 8

TpsKm
5:04
5:15
5:15
5:22
5:23
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:40
5:47
5:47
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:54
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:57
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:20
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:41
6:46
6:47
6:53
6:53
6:54
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:11
7:11
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:29

KmH
11,8
11,4
11,4
11,2
11,1
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,6
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,1
10,1
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,2
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0



Trail de la Julienne 2024

Pos
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Dos.

2541
2737
2736
2604
2738
2739
2608
2538
2535
2574
2723
2725
2572
2571
2616
2606
2598
2599
2611
2531
2609
2520
2512
2583
2511
2514
2508

Nom
Cologne
Castro
Hardy
Lenglois
Purnelle
Hocks
Marechal
Bourgeois
Baiamonte
Ben Mohamed
Wellir
Sauza

Atiga
Angelicchio
Simon
Leruth
Kamkhoev
Kaya
Ozmen
Abdulakeef
Marlet
Leruth
Engin
Decarpentry
Douhi

Fathi
Cascio

Prénom
Olivia
Celine
Robin
Marie
Basile
Pascal
Zazie
Edith
Sofia
Jade
Boosleen
Lorena
Maryam
Mara
Maelisse
Sacha
Diana
Esma
Aslihan
Wed
Lise
Stacy
Victoria
Celine
Amel
Maryam
Maella
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Pos
Cat
18

23
19
24

20

21
10
22
22
23
24
25

0 N o

23
24
25
26
26
27
28

Cat
Scolaire F
NA
Jeune H
Scolaire F
Jeune H
NA
Junior F
Scolaire F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Cadet H
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Junior F
Junior F
Junior F
Junior F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F

Par course 3 Km

Temps

0:22:46'75
0:23:00'95
0:23:02'23
0:23:03'51
0:23:08'14
0:23:08'47
0:23:40'66
0:23:44'47
0:23:44'80
0:23:58'50
0:24:03'66
0:24:04'60
0:24:05'76
0:24:07'73
0:24:08'73
0:24:11'74
0:24:15'00
0:24:16'61
0:24:22'76
0:24:35'76
0:25:38'42
0:25:43'08
0:25:43'78
0:26:04'56
0:26:09'80
0:26:42'75
0:26:51'79

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 3 sur 8

TpsKm
7:35
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:43
7:53
7:55
7:55
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:08
8:12
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:41
8:43
8:54
8:57

KmH
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,8
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7.4
7,3
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,9
6,7
6,7



Trail de la Julienne 2024

Pos

NV oONOU DA WNBR

[
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dos.

3031
3053
3002
3014
3039
3018
3078
3019
3010
3083
3027
3022
3024
3003
3076
3077
3068
3046
3029
3038
3061
3072
3067
3033
3058
3064
3050
3026
3004
3065
3021
3075
3062
3005
3066
3034
3036
3028
3071
3070
3015
3013
3008
3055
3023
3049
3080
3063
3086
3051
3052
3082
3089
3088
3059
3012
3054

Nom
Spronck
Van Gans
Coppe
Keser
Verstegen
Lemaire
Vandecruys
Maes
Dohet
Mercier
Reul
Michel
Palau
Cutaia
Béchet
Nerrinck
Winant
Morovich
Smets
Malagnini
Daniels
Boursé
Sullon
Zambuto
Infantino
Prosmans
Douven
Pinsart

Dalla€™Arche

Schmits
Meulders
Nerrinck
Thibert
Debel
Nizet
Terrade
Wattiez
Schils
Lambrecht
Renwart
Lamalle
Foulquier
Denoél
Castro
Neufcour
Lambrechts
Frenssen
Ndamnsah
Daniels
Renson
Sohet
Kaidi
Gielen
Ernst
Secci
Foulquier
Leva

Prénom
Tom
Younes
Gael
Pascal
Jean-Jeremy
Noa
Mattéo
Lucas
Noémie
Basile
Juliette
Léo
Bastien
Fabio
Pierre
Alex
Louise
Nicolas
Mattis
Juliette
Jean-Marc
Aurelien
Loic
Thomas
Julia
Benjamin
Sam
Martin
Lise

Elisa
Ludovic
Ethan
Romain
Charlotte
Karim
Clarisse
Timy
Alex

Pierre_Michel

Pierre-Denis
Caroline
Clotilde
Edwin
Céline
Nicolas
Lionel
Lydie
Paolo
Sarah
Loli
Celine
Mimount
Laurence
Laurence
Julien
Agathe
Perrine
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Cat
EsH
EsH
EsH
JH
JH
JH
EsH
EsH
EsF
EsH
Dam
SeH
SeH
JH
JH
JH
JF
SeH
EsH
JF
Ve2
SeH
JH
Vel
Dam
SeH
JH
JH
Dam
Dam
Vel
JH
EsH
EsF
SeH
EsF
JH
JH
SeH
Vel
Dam
JF
JH
Dam
SeH
Vel
EsF
JH
Dam
Ail
Dam
Ai2
Ail
Ail
JH
JF
Dam

Par course 6 Km

Temps

0:24:00'84
0:24:47'91
0:24:49'93
0:25:12'43
0:25:13'55
0:25:30'13
0:25:49'32
0:25:51'17
0:25:54'34
0:25:59'59
0:26:01'14
0:27:09'36
0:27:35'07
0:28:31'25
0:28:37'74
0:28:50'09
0:28:59'90
0:29:07'53
0:29:12'82
0:29:53'07
0:29:59'43
0:30:28'78
0:30:36'11
0:30:42'11
0:31:04'93
0:31:29'83
0:31:38'08
0:31:39'93
0:31:54'40
0:32:06'93
0:32:31'54
0:33:21'12
0:33:23'46
0:33:40'18
0:33:44'72
0:34:36'08
0:35:32'27
0:35:34'56
0:36:07'80
0:36:09'15
0:36:35'05
0:37:28'66
0:37:42'27
0:39:26'34
0:39:26'82
0:39:46'59
0:39:47'12
0:40:04'89
0:40:10'25
0:41:08'37
0:41:12'59
0:41:24'81
0:41:25'25
0:41:32'40
0:41:45'17
0:41:56'02
0:42:25'33

TpsKm
3:59
4.07
4:07
4:11
4:11
4:14
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:30
4:34
4:44
4:45
4:.47
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:58
4:58
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:09
5:13
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:20
5:23
5:32
5:32
5:35
5:36
5:44
5:53
5:54
5:59
6:00
6:04
6:13
6:15
6:32
6:32
6:36
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:57
7:02

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 4 sur 8

KmH
15,1
14,6
14,6
14,4
14,3
14,2
14,0
14,0
14,0
13,9
13,9
13,3
13,1
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,1
12,1
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,6
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,1
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,5
10,2
10,2
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,7
9,6
9,2
9,2
9.1
9.1
9,0
9,0
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,5



Trail de la Julienne 2024 Par course 6 Km

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
58 3084 Defraiteur Caroline Q 4 Ail 0:43:38'01 7:14 8,3
59 3085 Mercier Frederic 4 5 Vel 0:43:39'89 7:14 8,3
60 3060 Nizet Pascal 3 2 Ve2 0:44:15'05 7:20 8,2
61 3040  Fortemps Nell Q 5 JF 0:46:10'62 7:40 7.8
62 3073  Brico Vincent 3 6 Vel 0:46:18'75 7:41 7,8
63 3079 Schepens Jean-Marc 43 3 Ve2 0:46:49'51 7:46 7,7
64 3056 Hocks Guillaume 3 9 SeH 0:48:36'41 8:04 7,4
65 3057 Hocks Pauline Q@ 10 Dam  0:48:44'02 8:05 7.4
66 3081  Devillers Stéphanie Qe 11 Dam  1:01:00'35 10:07 5,9
67 3074  Tomaszewski Nathalie Q@ 5 Ail 1:01:00'39 10:07 5,9

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 5sur 8



Trail de la Julienne 2024 Par course DNF

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
1 3069 Winant Jules 38 1 - 21:37:26'26 -142:34 -0,4

05-10-24 22:31:59 | 6 sur 8



Trail de la Julienne 2024 Par course Trail

Pos
Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
1 4046  Cardillo Joachim 3 1 SeH 0:58:35'38 4:25 13,6
2 4057  Castermant Michael 3 2 SeH 0:58:40'68 4:25 13,6
3 4045  Stolman Christopher 3 3 SeH 1:04:02'61 4:49 12,5
4 4027 Defawes Cedric 3 4 SeH 1:04:06'66 4:49 12,4
5 4031 Compere Brice 3 1 Vel 1:04:08'05 4:49 12,4
6 4025 Verdin Frédéric 3 5 SeH 1:04:16'71 4:50 12,4
7 4008 Dewaide David 3 6 SeH 1:04:29'19 4:51 12,4
8 4036  Guckel Thibaut 3 1 EsH 1:04:40'70 4:52 12,3
9 4041  Schmits Raphael 3 2 Vel 1:04:41'31 4:52 12,3
10 4052 Nerrinck Yowanette 3 7 SeH 1:05:08'99 4:54 12,2
11 4053 Tilman Gilles 3 2 EsH 1:05:58'42 4:58 12,1
12 4021  Sindic Benoit 3 3 Vel 1:09:23'63 5:13 11,5
13 4047  Joassart Martin 3 4 Vel 1:10:44'95 5:19 11,3
14 4044 Defraigne Vincent 4 8 SeH 1:11:00'71 5:20 11,2
15 4028 Fortemps Jimmy 3 9 SeH 1:13:25'93 5:31 10,9
16 4033 Marchal Alain 3 1 Ve2 1:14:01'92 5:34 10,8
17 4001 Baglio Stephane 4 10 SeH 1:14:12'11 5:35 10,8
18 4058 Cesur Mustafa 4 11 SeH 1:14:17'34 5:35 10,7
19 4055 Van Reeth Kevin 8 12  SeH 1:15:47'59 5:42 10,5
20 4006 Darcis Pascal 3 13 SeH 1:17:26'01 5:49 10,3
21 4042 Gaillard Quentin 3 3 EsH 1:17:32'80 5:50 10,3
22 4018 Parent Pascal 3 5 Vel 1:17:33'48 5:50 10,3
23 4056 Worobcow Adrien 4 14 SeH 1:17:37'38 5:50 10,3
24 4060 Neuray Isabelle @ 1 Al 1:17:42'61 5:50 10,3
25 4035 Jullon Thomas 3 4 EsH 1:18:33'73 5:55 10,2
26 4029 Polmans Reginald 3 15 SeH 1:18:50'61 5:56 10,1
27 4002 Briquet Nathalie Q@ 2 Ail  1:18:59'73 5:56 10,1
28 4015 Marino Jessica @ 1 SeF  1:19:14'12 5:58 10,1
29 4017 Nysten Jana Q@ 2 SeF  1:22:12'94 6:11 9,7
30 4019 Pittie Arthur 4 16 SeH 1:22:13'34 6:11 9,7
31 4014 Marbaise Caroline @ 3 SeF  1:22:24'23 6:12 9,7
32 4007 Demoulin Anne -Sophie ? 3 Ail  1:23:12'17 6:16 9,6
33 4026  Vierset Gregory 3 17 SeH 1:24:08'73 6:20 9,5
34 4005  Cupelli Salvatore 3 2 Ve2 1:24:19'41 6:20 9,5
35 4009 Dortu Alexandre 4 18 SeH 1:25:12'39 6:25 9.4
36 4051 Denis Francois-Xavier 3 3 Ve2 1:26:34'70 6:31 9,2
37 4023  Troquay Julien 3 5 EsH 1:26:47'16 6:32 9,2
38 4039 Lutgen Michel g 6 Vel 1:27:14'80 6:34 9,1
39 4040 Bruwier Pierre 3 4 Ve2 1:27:15'95 6:34 9.1
40 4043  Stevens Christophe 3 7 Vel 1:27:20'23 6:34 9.1
41 4059 Ali Xavier 4 19 SeH 1:28:14'89 6:38 9,0
42 4030 Rambour Lucien 3 5 Ve2 1:28:26'74 6:39 9.0
43 4020  Shiri Payman 4 20 SeH 1:28:29'53 6:39 9,0
44 4037 Smeets Ronald g 8 Vel 1:28:42'40 6:40 9,0
45 4063 Gilis Stephane 3 6 Ve2 1:28:48'25 6:41 9,0
46 4061  Piron Maud Q@ 4 SeF  1:31:08'64 6:51 8,8
47 4038 Delcour Sylvie Q@ 4 Ail  1:31:12'28 6:52 8,7
48 4010 Douin Serge g 7 Ve2 1:32:00'86 6:55 8,7
49 4062  Steinweg Didier 3 9 Vel 1:32:3521 6:58 8,6
50 4048 Manzano Solis Nashelly @ 5 SeF  1:40:23'60 7:33 7.9
51 4050 Jadoul Gregory 3 21 SeH 1:40:24'50 7:33 7,9
52 4024 Vanoorschot Lola Q@ 6 SeF  1:43:26'77 7:47 7,7
53 4022  Tchoumtchoua Job 3 22 SeH 1:43:26'87 7:47 7,7
54 4004 Cornet Carine @ 5 Ail  1:44:03'02 7:49 7,7
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